RUSSEL METALS INC.

RUSSEL METALS INC.
WKN: 781903604

ISIN: CA7819036046

Overview

2024/09/12 18:43:55

Price
27.2075 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.30% (0.08)

ISIN CA7819036046
Symbol RUS
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,467 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

27.2078 USD
27.2078 USD
27.18 USD
27.1266 USD
27.65 USD
1,000
27,198.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7819036046&ID_NOTATION=2568955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d504da37d7fecc583783b1b537dfa3f778733d35c17cb1c0c67a51104eb34d0a&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c82a99eb8ad22c55e&time=1726598051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=423358a679d0ab52dd9dad6e65b6028931d7cdb3080436437290ed8331d044c9&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80c6a617bf3fc6345&time=1726598051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e75b285efdfa73fe2ca97236454517e58f026034d2158a4c0571022f430d2445&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0bc83c59339edc271&time=1726598051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62bcc3b6ca90465f6c7f4a7d18f0bb1f9fc244e5f286188c42dc992d428a3ce8&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de5fe3def03f93991&time=1726598051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97b3635eea83c16b6133954d51ab9b1a105980faccb285933604c2dd77b0aa1f&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b002a95d4608cd0f4&time=1726598051&tool=RSC

RUSSEL METALS INC.

Details

2024/09/12 18:43:55

Price
27.2075 USD

Difference (] 0.30% (0.08)

General attributes

ISIN CA7819036046
Symbol RUS
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,467 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 27.2078 USD
High 27.2078 USD
Low 27.18 USD
Close (prev. day) 27.1266 USD
VWAP 27.65 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,000
Trading volume 27,198.40
Number of trades 9
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.94% - +0.36%
Perf (abs.) -5.16 - +0.10
Beta - - -

Volatility 25.63 23.24 30.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -USD (-

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RUSSEL METALS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:04 25.20 EUR
16

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:00 24.80 EUR
16

FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 18:43 27.2075 USD

Issues 12

Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 19:32 25.20 EUR

2024/09/ 20:18 38.75 CAD

Trading volume

(mio.)
7.02

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

27.6753 USD (860
27.7353 USD (694
29.0353 USD (1,793
35.0000 USD (2024/02/15
26.0000 USD (2024/07/10
35.0000 USD (2024/02/15
24.3400 USD (2023/10/25
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Number of
trades

1,349
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2568955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31806591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34468771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233004

RUSSEL METALS INC.

16

3/4

ERSTE

Group



RUSSEL METALS INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

Russel Metals

Contact Details
RUSSEL METALS INC.

Suite 210, Minnesota Court 1900 L5N 3C9
Mississauga, Ontario

Telefon: +1 905 816 5178
Fax: -
E-mail: info@russelmetals.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John G. Reid

James F.
Dinning
Lesley M.S.
Coleman

Martin L.
Juravsky

Ryan W.
MacDermid

Sherri L.
McKelvey

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Dinning Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Alice Laberge  Member of Supervisory
Board

Annie Thabet Member of Supervisory
Board

Brian Hedges Member of Supervisory
Board

Cynthia Member of Supervisory

Johnston Board

John Clark Member of Supervisory
Board

Roger Paiva Member of Supervisory
Board

Stewart Burton Member of Supervisory
Board

William Member of Supervisory

O'Reilly Board
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mailto:info@russelmetals.com
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